
Mr. Walter Denton 
Mr. Horsefield 
Mrs. D. Bailey, Sen. 
Mr. II. Davis 
Mrs. Webber 
Mrs. Ethel Davie 
Mrs. H. Davis 
Mr. Joseph Haycock 
Mrs. J. Haycock 
Mrs. Joseph Bancroft 
Capt. Moses 
Miss Isabella Payson 
Mr. James Collins 
Mr. B. Stevens 
Mr. Tafoley 
Mrs. Tilestiue I’ayson 
Mrs. Charles Titus 
Mrs. Joseph Hicks 
Mr. J. Hicks 
Mr. T. Denton 
Mrs. G. Welch - 
Mrs. David Welch 
Mrs. Saunders 
Mrs. Wm. Payson 
Mr. Joseph Dakin 
Mrs. Lad 
Mrs. B. P. Fadd

0
3
3
6
0
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
n
6
3
3
3
3
6

ROSSWAY.
John A. Timpany 
Robert K. Timpany 
Major B. Timpany 
Margaret Timpany 
Isaac Bums 
Wm. Burns - 
Alfred Bums 
Robert, Bums 
Edward Bums 
George H. Hurd 
James II. Robbins 
Allen Denton 
Robert McKay 
Benjamin W. Wade 
Mrs. Wm. Gilliland

n
5
6
3
0 Isabel Timpany 

James H, Timpany 
3 SANDY COVE.
7 Capt. Charles Morehouse 
3 John Eldridgc 
3 John Lary

J.
Nathl. Blauvelt - 
Sarah Bingay 
Comls. Avery Blauvelt

7
8
9
8
3

XI4 0 0

WESTPORT.

I

Louisa BiuJay 
Isabella Eakins 
Mary L. Hatfield 
Charles Grant - 
Franklin Blauvelt 
Thomas Bingay

si

v BRI All ISLAND.

Rev. H. J. Clare 
Mr. E. A. Jones 
Mrs. E. A. Jones 
Miss Jones - 
Mrs. Trainer 
Mr. Prentice 
Mr. McNeil 
Mr. A. Coggins, Sen. 
Mr. A. Coggins, Jun. 
Mrs. Edward Rice 
Mrs. Rice Coggins 
Mrs. Henry Titus 
Mr. Robert Thomas 
Mrs. Thomson 
Mrs. Ciias. Peters 
Mr. Wm. Docherty 
Mrs. Bowers 
Mrs. Kirk - 
Miss A. L. Payson 
Mr. W. Payson, jun. 
Capt. Kirk 
Mr. Allan 
A Friend 
Mr. W. Ruggles 
Capt. Charles Bailey 
Mrs. B. H. Ruggles 
Miss Donaldson - 
Mrs. H. Bancroft 
Mr. George Jones 
Mr. Jeft'ery MeColl 
Mrs. B. MeColl 
Mr. John Peters, Sen. 
Mrs. Edward Morrel 
Mrs. Charles Morrel 
Mis» Harris 
Mrs. Harris 
Mrs. Forster 
Miss Ruggles 
Mrs. Sullivan 
Mr. Isaac Peters 
Mrs. Parker 
Mr. Wm. Coggins 
Mr. Munro 
Mrs. James Welch 
Mr. James Danton 
Mrs. Daniel Welch 
Mrs. Handley Rice 
Mrs. Wm. Cle
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Colin Crowell 
Joncs H. Morelu 
Mrs. Joncs H. I 
Mrs. Lemuel M( 
Lemuel Morchoti 
Mrs. Isabella T1 
Mrs. Caroline C 
Reuben Crowell 
Joseph Gidney 
John Ward - 
James Merritt 
Mrs. Charles Me 
Wm. Saunders 
Mrs. Wm. Saum 
Mrs. Mary Saum 
John Saunders 
Lemuel Saunders 
Mary P. Saumlcr 
Edward MeKav 
Adelaide Eldrkîgi 
Robert Saunders 
Holmes Saunders 
Abraham Carty 
David Carty - * 
Calvin Gidney 
Samuel Morehoui 
Mrs. Samuel Mo 
John C. Morse 
Daniel Raymond 
Joseph Banks 
Stephen Saundert 
AVm. Carty - 
Mary E. Woodm 
Hannah Woodma 
John Moreheuse 
Benjamin Carty 
Jones Morehouse 
James Morehouse 
James Crowell 
Mary E. Crowell 
Silas Carty 
Francis Harris 
Westley Crowell 
Chas. T. Crowell 
Hiram Crowell 
Wentworth Sound 
John II. Raymou 
Wm. Gidney 
Samuel Young 
Augustine Tario 
Thonas Crowell 
James Raymond 
Allan Connel 
•lolin Saunders 
hdward Gidney 
Harry Eldridge 
Albert Eldridge
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